



**Pronto Selections**  
Ready to serve gourmet

## Product Specification

Name: Mini Cornbread Loaf

Brand: Pronto Selections

Item #: 1317

SCC: 106 85201 67902 5



Date: Sept. 15, 2022

Product Description: Mini traditional cornbread, tray packed for easy use.

### Product Characteristics

Colour: Golden Yellow

Odour: Sweet

Shape: Loaf

Texture: Soft

Taste: Sweet

Size/Count: 57g

### Product Packaging:

Count/Case: 140

Pack Size: 4 x 35pc

Packaging Type: Tray in poly in cardboard

Case Weight Net: 7.98kg

Case Weight Gross: 9.7kg

Case Dimensions: L44.9 x W35.2 x H21.3cm

Ti/Hi: 8 x 7

Case Cube:

Storage Condition: Frozen

Storage Temperature: -18°/0°F

Date Code Format: Production DD/MM/YY

Shelf Life: 3 days ambient, 365 days frozen

### Nutrition Facts

Serving size 2 oz (57g)

Amount per serving  
**Calories 180**

% Daily Value\*

**Total Fat** 6g 8%

Saturated Fat 0.5g 3%

Trans Fat 0g

**Cholesterol** 15mg 5%

**Sodium** 90mg 4%

**Total Carbohydrate** 28g 10%

Dietary Fiber 1g 4%

Sugars 15g

Includes 14g Added Sugars 28%

**Protein** 3g

Vitamin D 0mcg 0%

Calcium 22mg 2%

Iron 1mg 6%

Potassium 40mg 0%

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Allergens: EGG, MILK, SOY, WHEAT

**Ingredients:** Flour Blend (Whole Wheat Flour, Whole Grain Corn Flour, Enriched Flour [Wheat Flour Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Malted Barley Flour], Sugar, Water, Soybean/Canola Oil, Egg, Modified Corn Starch, Milk Whey, Leavening (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Baking Soda), Egg Extender (Wheat Flour, Egg, Soybean Oil, Guar Gum, Soy Lecithin, Salt, Sodium Bicarbonate, Annatto & Turmeric Oleoresin, Enzymes), Vital Wheat Gluten, Nonfat Milk, Calcium Acetate, Soy Lecithin, Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum, Soy Flour, Softener (Fruit Juice, Grain Dextrin, Vegetable Fiber)

**Ingrédients :** Mélange de farines (farine de blé entier, farine de maïs à grains entiers, farine enrichie [farine de blé niacine, fer réduit, mononitrate de thiamine, riboflavine, acide folique, farine d'orge malté], sucre, eau, huile de soja/canola, œuf, maïs modifié Amidon, lactosérum, levure (pyrophosphate acide de sodium, bicarbonate de soude), additif pour œufs (farine de blé, œuf, huile de soja, gomme de guar, lécithine de soja, sel, bicarbonate de sodium, oléorésine de rocou et de curcuma, enzymes), gluten de blé vital, sans gras Lait, acétate de calcium, lécithine de soja, gomme de xanthane, gomme de guar, farine de soja, adoucissant (jus de fruit, dextrine de grain, fibre végétale)

**Heating Instructions/Notes:** Simply thaw desired amount from freezer for approximately two hours, or place in microwave for approximately 30 seconds on high power. Remove all packaging from product before placing in any heating device.

**Instructions/Remarques pour le chauffage :** Décongelez simplement la quantité désirée du congélateur pendant environ deux heures ou placez-la au micro-ondes pendant environ 30 secondes à puissance élevée. Retirez tous les emballages du produit avant de le placer dans un appareil de chauffage.